B E E L I N E
 Watlow GmbH introduces its BEELINE Shipment Program. This is a rapid
ship delivery program for a large selection of Watlow FIREROD® cartridge
heaters.
Watlow now offers its customers a simplified ordering process and a flexible
approach to faster product delivery. Because the BEELINE Program will allow
customers to save on inventory costs, it will save them money and allow them
to focus on core business.

Internet: www.watlow.com Watt Density (W/cm²)
2
B E E L I N E – O r d e r i n g  l i s t
Cartridge Heater Type MFE Ø 6.5mm
Order Code Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²) Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KMFE0040C012C 40 230 150 24.7  25.00
KMFE0060C004C 60 230 250 24.6  27.20
KMFE0080D013A 80 230 350 34.1  29.50
KMFE0100C026A 100 230 550 30.0  31.80
Cartridge Heater Type MFF Ø 8.0mm
Order Code Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KMFF0040C004A 40 230 200 25.9  24.20
KMFF0060C024A 60 230 300 23.5  26.50
KMFF0080C006B 80 230 500 28.1  28.60
KMFF0100D021B 100 230 600 34.2  30.80
KMFF0100T007A 100 230 600 34.2 Type K 52.50
KMFF0100T008A 100 230 600 34.2 Type J 52.50
KMFF0130D010A 130 230 700 27.9  34.20
Cartridge Heater Type MFG Ø 10.0mm
Order Code Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KMFG0040C001A 40 230 250 22.6  23.20
KMFG0060C006B 60 230 400 25.4  25.40
KMFG0080C046A 80 230 550 25.0  27.30
KMFG0080T008A 80 230 550 35.1 Type K 49.00
KMFG0100C044A 100 230 800 28.3  29.50
KMFG0100T008A 100 230 800 36.4 Type J 51.10
KMFG0130C022A 130 230 1,000 26.5  32.60
KMFG0130T003A 130 230 1,000 26.5 Type K 54.30
KMFG0160D027A 160 230 1,100 27.0  35.80
KMFG0160T007A 160 230 1,100 27.0 Type J 57.30
KMFG0200D037A 200 230 1,200 22.5  40.00
KMFG0200T007A 200 230 1,200 22.5 Type K 61.60
KMFG0250D025B 250 230 1,400 20.3  45.20
KMFG0250T003A 250 230 1,400 20.3 Type J 66.80
KMFG0300D030B 300 230 1,500 18.0  50.40
Cartridge Heater Type MFJ Ø 12.5mm
Order Code Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KMFJ0080C003C 80 230 700 26.3  29.50
KMFJ0100D008A 100 230 1,000 36.5  31.70
KMFJ0130D024A 130 230 1,400 35.8  35.10
KMFJ0130T003A 130 230 1,400 35.8 Type K 56.60
KMFJ0160D018A 160 230 1,700 33.4  38.40
KMFJ0160T007A 160 230 1,700 33.4 Type J 59.90
KMFJ0200D030A 200 230 2,000 30.1  42.80
KMFJ0200T005A 200 230 2,000 30.1 Type K 64.30
KMFJ0250D023A 250 230 2,300 26.7  48.30
KMFJ0250T008A 250 230 2,300 26.7 Type J 70.00
KMFJ0300D020A 300 230 2,500 24.1  53.80
3
B E E L I N E – O r d e r i n g  l i s t
Cartridge Heater Type MFL Ø 16.0mm
Order Code Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KMFL0080C017A 80 230 800 25.9  31.50
KMFL0100D004A 100 230 1,000 29.5  34.00
KMFL0130D019A 130 230 1,200 24.5  37.60
KMFL0130T002A 130 230 1,200 24.5 Type K 59.30
KMFL0160D033A 160 230 1,500 23.4  41.30
KMFL0160T003A 160 230 1,500 23.4 Type J 63.00
KMFL0200D030B 200 230 2,000 23.8  46.30
KMFL0200T011A 200 230 2,000 23.8 Type K 67.80
KMFL0250D026A 250 230 2,500 22.9  52.50
KMFL0250T003A 250 230 2,500 22.9 Type J 74.00
KMFL0300D019A 300 230 3,000 22.8  58.60
Cartridge Heater Type MFN Ø 20.0mm
Order Code Length
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KMFN0200D023A 200 230 1,500 14.3  52.80
KMFN0200T005A 200 230 1,500 14.3 Type J 74.40
KMFN0250D030A 250 230 2,000 15.4  59.90
KMFN0250T006A 250 230 2,000 15.4 Type K 81.40
KMFN0300D024A 300 230 3,000 19.0  67.00
Cartridge Heater Type FRE Ø 1/4"
Order Code Length
(inch)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KFRE001AC003C 1 230 100 33.0  24.60
KFRE001JC035A 1 ½ 230 200 35.9  26.00
KFRE002AC084A 2 230 250 30.9  27.20
KFRE002JC005A 2 ½ 230 300 28.2  28.60
Cartridge Heater Type FRG Ø 3/8"
Order Code Length
(inch)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KFRG001AC014A 1 230 100 25.3  23.00
KFRG001JC078A 1 ½ 230 250 32.2  24.40
KFRG002AC008A 2 230 400 34.6  25.50
KFRG002JC023A 2 ½ 230 500 32.6  26.80
KFRG003AC062A 3 230 600 31.3  28.10
KFRG003JC013A 3 ½ 230 700 30.5  29.30
KFRG004AC039A 4 230 800 29.9  30.50
KFRG005AD015A 5 230 1,000 34.5  33.10
KFRG006AD022A 6 230 1,200 32.8  35.50
KFRG006AT004A 6 230 1,200 32.8 Type K 57.10
KFRG008AD028A 8 230 1,400 27.0  40.60
KFRG008AT005A 8 230 1,400 27.0 Type J 62.10
Cartridge Heater Type FRI Ø 1/2"
Order Code Length
(inch)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KFRJ002AC005D 2 230 400 26.0  27.20
KFRJ002JC009C 2 ½ 230 500 24.5  28.60
KFRJ003AC041A 3 230 650 25.5  29.90
4
B E E L I N E – O r d e r i n g  l i s t
Cartridge Heater Type FRI Ø 1/2"
Order Code Length
(inch)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KFRJ003JC007A 3 ½ 230 800 26.2  31.30
KFRJ004AD015A 4 230 1,000 35.2  32.60
KFRJ005AD022A 5 230 1,200 31.1  35.30
KFRJ005AT003A 5 230 1,200 31.1 Type K 56.90
KFRJ006AD029A 6 230 1,400 28.7  37.90
KFRJ006AT005A 6 230 1,400 28.7 Type J 59.60
KFRJ008AD028A 8 230 1,600 23.2  43.40
Cartridge Heater Type FRL Ø 5/8"
Order Code Length
(inch)
Voltage

KFRL012AD013A 12 230 2,200 16.5  58.40
Cartridge Heater Type FRN Ø 3/4"
Order Code Length
(inch)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Wattage density
(W/cm²)
Thermocouple List Price
(€)
KFRN003JD001A 3 ½ 230 600 18.0  39.20
KFRN004AD004A 4 230 800 19.5  41.60
KFRN005AD004A 5 230 1,000 17.8  46.20
KFRN005AT002A 5 230 1,000 17.8 Type K 67.70
KFRN006AD005A 6 230 1,200 16.8  50.80
KFRN006AT003A 6 230 1,200 16.8 Type J 72.40
KFRN008AD007A 8 230 1,400 13.8  60.00
KFRN010AD003A 10 230 1,600 12.1  69.20
KFRN010AT002A 10 230 1,600 12.1 Type K 90.80
KFRN012AD005A 12 230 1,800 11.3  78.40
KFRN012AT002A 12 230 1,800 11.3 Type J 100.10
KFRN024AD002A 24 230 2,500 7.7  133.70
5
Watlow  GmbH
Phone: +49 (0) 7253-9400-560 – Fax: +49 (0) 7253-9400-900 – Email: kundencenter@watlow.de
B E E L I N E  -  O r d e r i n g  F o r m